A3

This drawing is the property of PLB Vindic AB. It is strictly confidential

and must not be copied, traced or loaned without permission. Any infringement of these conditions will lead to the institution of legal procedures

DETAIL O
SCALE1:2

03-1004 Sealing profile 2,4 m

04-1019 Rivet 4,8

04-1011 M8 - locking nut

02-1440 Gas spring fitting plate

Kulbult-gasd&mpare Gas spring fixing

03-1172 Sealing profile 7.8 m

DETAILT
SCALE1:2

04-1072 M5 Washer Roostevaba

02-1338 Plate for locking rod

04-1019 Rivet 4,8 Stainless steel

03-1113 Front window

03-1076 Sealing profile "crown" 5,1

Gas springs:
back hatch: 02-1238

General tolerances: Date: Scale:
S@ ISO 2768-1m 18.06.2021

1:8

Designed by: S. Ennemuist

Title/Name:

Checked by: M. Mannapuu

ISE-900;-1100 hardtop assembly drawing

Owner:

&

_,-'“ =" gl

PLB VINDIC Sheet: 11 | Drawing number:

PLB Vindic AB Sweden

ISE-01.202




and must not be copied, traced or loaned without permission. Any infringement of these conditions will lead to the institution of legal procedures

This drawing is the property of PLB Vindic AB. It is strictly confidential

08-1132 Brake light

_ 04-1082 Screw
02-1302 Double bolt L=70 04-1084 Washer

04-1117 Locking nut

03-1136 Seal double bolt

02-1096 Fastener
02-1439 Hinge

04-1002 Screw MFS 5x25

02-1033 T-handle

03-14392 Hinge sedl
04-1015 M6-Washer

04-1010 Mé-kinnitusmutter
04-1064 M6 Protective cap

04-1015 Mé-Washer
04-1010 Mé-kinnitusmutter

03-1167 Window back

02-1302 Double bolt L=70
03-1136 Seal double bolt

02-1341 Locking rod

04-1009 M5- Locking nut

04-1072 M5 Washer
04-1013 M10 - Nut low

03-1005 Sedling profile 1,43 m

02-1328 Latch bar
02-1330 Adapter for locking rod
04-1013 M10 - Nut low

Kulbult-gasdé@mpare Gas spring fixing
04-1011 M8 - locking nut

02-1329 Bushing

04-1110 Bolt M5 MVBF

04-1015 Mé6-Washer

02-1317 Gas spring fitting-C
04-1010 Mé-kinnitusmutter 02-1327 Rod guide upper

02-1326 Rod guide

General tolerances: Date: Scale:
04-1033 Screw RXS A4 E@ IS0 2768-1m 17 06.2021 15
Designed by: ~ S. Ennemuist Title/Name:
v Cover Checked by: M Mannapuu ISD-55, ISD-0, ISE-55 and ISE-0
Owner- back hatch assembly drawing
I:{.Bﬂ\/in;:\::vvnedle:: Sheet- 1/1 | Drawing number: 1SD.03.201




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Detail View O (1 : 2)
	Detail View T (1 : 2)

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


